KHSAA Regional Championship

Region: 7 Date: 1/27/2023
Boys' Singles Division

Pos Name School GM1 GM2 GM3 Total GM4 GMS5 Total
1 Charlie Smith Paul Laurence Dunbar | 257 | 172 [ 199 | 628 | 235 | 210 [ 1073
2 Kameron Toll Anderson County 2441 179|192 | 615 | 209 | 184 | 1008
3 Micah Jones Frederick Douglass | 173 | 177 | 214 | 564 | 181 | 226 | 971
4 Joshua Jackson Paris 183|203 | 196 | 582 | 158 | 212 | 952 Stepladder
5 Jaxon Vires Bourbon County 1791232 (169 | 580 | 184 | 181 | 945
6 Drake Estepp Great Crossing 169 | 202 | 221 | 592 | 205 | 145 | 942
7 Frankie Grubbs Harrison County 1791201 185] 565 | 202 | 173 | 940
8 Logan Hooper Bourbon County 221 (208|178 | 607 | 172 | 128 | 907 Semi Finals
9 Hayden Fowler Western Hills 169 | 192 | 199 | 560

10 Kaden Johnson Franklin County 167 | 156 | 234 | 557

11 Aramis Linville Paul Laurence Dunbar | 174 | 196 | 187 | 557

12 Brady Trent Anderson Count 203|173 | 178 | 554

13 Matthew Yazell Bourbon County 145 211 | 184 | 540

14 Noah Israel Bryan Station 195] 172 | 170 | 537

15 Mason Harris Franklin County 167 | 171 | 199 | 537

16 Alexander Elam Great Crossing 178 | 182 | 175 535

17 Michael Sutton Anderson Count 159 178 | 195 | 532

18 Cole Knore Bourbon County 223 | 158 | 149 | 530

19 Brody Rogers Lexington Catholic | 179 | 183 | 168 | 530

20 Brayden Robinson Anderson Count 170174 | 180 | 524

21 Broox Golden Paul Laurence Dunbar | 135 | 206 | 179 | 520

22 Cameron Snowden Bryan Station 192 | 173 | 147 | 512

23 Boston Reynolds Harrison County 1241 208 | 171 | 503

24 Dylan Church Tates Creek 1721178 | 146 | 496

25 Jackson Bryan Franklin County 165 155 | 170 | 490

26 Mark Richardson Harrison County 148 | 143 | 196 | 487

27 Brennan Eddy Paul Laurence Dunbar | 161 | 155 | 165 | 481

28 Parker Mayo Lexington Catholic | 168 | 156 | 150 | 474

29 Lukas Delli Lafayette 202 | 135 131 | 468

30 Christian Kelly Henry Clay 147 | 157 | 162 | 466

31 Simon Faulk Henry Clay 1521178 | 131 | 461

32 Mason Decker Bryan Station 132 | 144 | 182 | 458

33 Carson Bennett Lexington Catholic | 161 ] 172 | 124 | 457

34 Eli Broaddus Lafayette 160 | 168 | 128 | 456

35 Ethan Waters Tates Creek 177 | 127 | 149 | 453

36 Aaron Jackson Harrison County 128 | 167 | 153 | 448

37 Max Berry Lexington Catholic | 142 | 143 | 163 | 448

38 Bradley Rains Great Crossing 132 | 166 | 144 | 442

39 Ezekiel Harris Paris 153 | 153 | 126 | 432
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7

Boys' Singles Division

School
Scott County
Tates Creek
Lafayette
Scott County
Scott County
Western Hills
Bryan Station
Franklin County
Lexington Christian
Frederick Douglass
Scott County
Great Crossing
Western Hills
Lafayette
Tates Creek
Henry Clay
Frederick Douglass
Western Hills
Henry Clay
Frederick Douglass

GM1 GM2 GM3 Total GM4 GMS5 Total

Date:

1/27/2023

129

154

144

94

162

171

157

104

162

146

150

120

142

136

127

89

182

130

130

151

114

111

155

123

112

122

147

112

163

105

118

138

120

130

131

113

147

80

139

136

120

109

102

120

131

89

126

116

114

91

116

118

94

91

109

109

75

90

106

87

427
427
423
416
405
401
395
389
381
380
376
374
366
365
353
331
321
303
293
283




KHSAA Regional Championship

Region: 7 Date: 1/27/2023
Girls' Singles Division

Pos Name School GM1 GM2 GM3 Total GM4 GMS5 Total
1 Kendall Craig Henry Clay 189 | 183 | 190 | 562 | 223 | 230 [ 1015
2 Avery Reeves Lafayette 179 192 | 177 | 548 | 184 | 202 | 934
3 Baylee Spickard Franklin County 184 | 172 |1 199 | 555 | 146 | 189 | 890
4 Katie Palmer Harrison County 150 | 167 | 186 | 503 | 184 | 168 | 855
5 Kaci Sapp Tates Creek 148 | 142 | 184 | 474 | 169 | 212 | 855
6 Alexis Perkins Harrison County 141 210 | 164 | 515 | 149 | 155 | 819
7 Molly Coleman Harrison County 140 | 213 | 135 | 488 | 120 | 158 | 766
8 Sofia Loyselle Lexington Catholic 144 | 162 | 169 | 475 | 123 | 164 | 762
9 Jaydyn Hunting Tates Creek 133 | 187 | 150 | 470

10 Madison Hatfield Lafayette 173 | 111 | 164 | 448

11 Katherine Perkins Harrison County 117 | 157 | 172 | 446

12 Anna Dooley Franklin County 148 | 143 | 151 | 442

13 Brianna Williams Bourbon County 143 | 150 | 139 | 432

14 Kasey Cheung Franklin County 126 | 132 | 168 | 426

15 Maddie Blankenship Lexington Catholic | 127 | 115 | 168 | 410

16 Kendall Bales Bryan Station 123 | 155 | 124 | 402

17 Koko Castle Lexington Christian | 119 [ 157 | 125 | 401

18 Luaren Finke Scott County 140 | 142 | 113 | 395

19 Audrey Quinn Great Crossing 145 | 147 | 100 | 392

20 Jordyn Hunting Tates Creek 131 | 124 | 130 | 385

21 Olivia Weleski Lafayette 140 | 115 | 129 | 384

22 Alayna Watkins Great Crossing 132 | 124 | 123 | 379

23 Emma Wiloughby Paul Laurence Dunbar| 130 | 104 | 145 | 379

24 Elinor Willoughby Tates Creek 112 | 128 | 136 | 376

25 Brooke Weathers Bryan Station 116 | 128 | 130 | 374

26 Rachell Tyson-Metts Franklin County 135 | 124 | 112 | 371

27 Katie Scenters Bourbon County 120 | 117 | 123 | 360

28 Madison Vanover Lafayette 118 | 128 | 110 | 356

29 Bekah Clark Bryan Station 87 | 138 | 117 | 342

30 Mallory Leathers Western Hills 135 78 | 129 | 342

31 Brooklyn Sebastian Bourbon County 129 | 109 | 103 | 341

32 Harleigh Scenters Bourbon County 122 95 | 117 | 334

33 Chlow Hindman Henry Clay 101 | 121 | 107 | 329

34 Garielle Bryan Station 105 ( 113 | 106 | 324

35 Anna lwakovitsch Great Crossing 128 ( 90 | 103 | 321

36 Caitlyn Sutherland Anderson County 117 | 84 | 103 | 304

37 Carrie Lee Scott County 75 | 109 | 117 | 301

38 Shayla Tyree Paul Laurence Dunbar| 91 | 118 | 90 | 299

39 Lydia Sutherland Anderson County 84 | 107 | 107 | 298

Stepladder

Semi Finals



KHSAA Regional Championship

Region: 7 Date: 1/27/2023
Girls' Singles Division
40 Hope Espy Frederick Douglass 98 | 105 | 81 | 284
41 Katie Prisinzano Lexington Catholic 92 | 96 | 95 | 283
42 Savanah Cada Henry Clay 122 8 | 72 | 277
43  Gaberialla Heady-Couch Anderson County 108 76 | 93 | 277
44 Bria O'Niel Frederick Douglass | 102 | 93 | 81 | 276
45 Brianna Doty Western Hills 99 | 73 | 84 | 256




Region:

Boys:

# 4. Joshua Jackson - 224 - Paris

KHSAA Regional Championship

Singles Step Bracket

Date: 1/30/2023

Lane #23&24

# 3. Micah Jones - 170 - Frederick Douglass

#4. Joshua Jackson - 147 - Paris

Girls:

# 4. Kacci Sapp -164 - Tates Creek

Lane #25&26

#2. Kameron Toll - 214 - Anderson County

#1. Charlie Smith -182 - Paul Laurence Dunbar

Lane #23&24

# 3. Baylee Spickard -180 - Franklin County

#2. Avery Reeves - 192 - Lafayette

Lane #23&24

#2. Kameron - Toll - 183 - Anderson County

#1. Kameron Toll - Anderson County

Lane #25&26

#3. Baylee Spickard - 119 - Franklin County

#Avery Reeves - 187 - Lafayette

Lane #27&28

# 1. Kendall Craig - 201 - Henry Clay

Regional Boys' Champion

#1. Kendall Craig - Henry Clay

Regional Girls' Champion



KHSAA Regional Championship

Boys Team Championship Bracket

Region: 7 Date: 1/26/2023
Boys School Team 1 Team 2 Total #1 Paul Laurence Dunbar
1 Paul Laurence Dunbar 546 545 1091 Lane # Paul Laurence Dunbar
2 Bourbon County 513 540 1053 #16 Bye
3 Lexington Catholic 520 531 1051 Lane #33&34 Franklin County
4 Harrison County 488 531 1019 #8  Franklin County
5 Anderson County 502 507 1009 Lane #31&32 Franklin County
6 Great Crossing 460 527 987 #9 Western Hills
7 Lafayette 501 458 959 Anderson County
8 Franklin County 398 485 883 #5 Anderson County Lane #258&26
9 Western Hills 472 352 824 Lane #23&24 Anderson County
10 Scott County 422 401 823 #12 Tates Creek
11 Henry Clay 325 486 811 Lane #29&30 Anderson County
12 Tates Creek 433 368 801 #4  Harrison County
13 Paris 312 458 770 Lane #27&28 Harrison
14 Bryan Station 362 359 721 #13 Paris
15  Frederick Douglass 296 351 647 Lane #31&32 Bourbon County
16 #3  Lexington Catholic Regional CHAMPION
Lane #15&16 Lexington Catholic
#14 Bryan Station
Lane #25&26 Lexington Catholic
#6 Great Crossing
Lane #19&20 Great Crossing
#11 Henry Clay
Bourbon County
#7 Lafayette Lane #29&30
Lane #11&12 Lafayette
#10 Scott County
Lane #21&22 Bourbon County

#2 Bourbon County
Lane #7&8 Bourbon County
#15 Frederick Douglass




KHSAA Regional Championship

Girls Team Championship Bracket

Region: 7 Date:
Girls School Team1l Team2 Total #1 Harrison County
1 Harrison County 438 515 953 Lane # Harrison County
2 Tates Creek 465 444 909 #16 BYE
3 Lafayette 451 416 867 Lane # Harrison County
4 Bryan Station 421 323 744 #8 BYE
5 Franklin County 445 272 717 Lane #
6 Bourbon County 369 325 694 #9 BYE
7 BYE 0 Harrison County
8 BYE 0 #5 Franklin County Lane #41&42
9 BYE 0 Lane # Franklin County
10 BYE 0 #12 BYE
11 BYE 0 Lane #43&44 Franklin County
12 BYE 0 #4 Bryan Station
13 BYE 0 Lane # Bryan Station
14 BYE 0 #13 BYE
15 BYE 0 Lane #49&50 Tates Creek
16 BYE 0 #3 Lafayette Regional CHAMPION |
Lane # Lafayette
#14 BYE Lafayette
Lane #39&40 Lane #41&42
#6 Bourbon County
Lane # Bourbon County
#11 BYE
Tates Creek
#7 BYE Lane #45&46
Lane #
#10 BYE
Lane # Tates Creek
#2 Tates Creek
Lane # Tates Creek
#15 BYE
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Region:

School
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Seed Game Seed Game

1 Score
137
181
139
108
125
102
114
97
97
83
47

2 Score
184
130
124
135
113
129
100
108
107
71
55

Unified Team Bracket

Total
321
311
263
243
238
231
214
205
204
154
102
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Date:

Great Crossing

1/30/2023

Lane #5&6
BYE

Great Crossing

Lexington Catholic

Lane #9&10
Henry Clay

Lane #11&12

Lexington Catholic #2

Great Crossing

Harrison County #3

Lane #13&14
BYE

121-104

Harrison County #3

Harrison County #2

Lane #17&18
BYE

Lane #19&20

Harrison County #2

188 - 127

Lane #15&16

Harrison County #2

Great Crossing

Harrison County #1

Lane #21&22
BYE

Harrison Co #1

Bryan Station

Lane #25&26
Bourbon County

Lane #23&24

Bryan Station

164 - 117

Harrison County #1

Lexington Catholic

Lane #29&30
Franklin County

107 -92

Lexington Catholic #3

Lexington Catholic

Lane #33&34
BYE

111-51
Lane #31&32

Lexington Catholic #1

108 -92

Lane #27&28

Lexington Catholic #1

224-110

Lane #7&8

Lexington Catholic #1

Great Crossing

Regional CHAMPION

170-151

231-114

182 - 164
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